planning scheme - Dual Occupancy

$16,300.00 $0.00 Mar17 29/06/2017 29/06/2019 N/A

1 x 1 or 2 bdroom dwelling

513/3-091421 Lot 611 SP 207777 Esmt A 
& B (CANCELLED BY 
SP256037)

BOUNTY CIRCUIT ELI WATERS 
QLD 4655

Reconfiguring a Lot - Twenty One (21) 
lots into One Hundred and Eighty Four 
(184) lots

$3,853,200.00 $0.00 Jan15 25/01/2012 24/01/2016 2284591; 
2998341; 
3858065; 
4109683; 4182022

Please contact Council for a 
copy of the Infrastructure 
Charges Notice

513/3-081860 Lot 1 RP 35331 
(CANCELLED BY SP328425)

222 DOOLONG SOUTH ROAD

[...]

Two (2) lots plus common property 
(group title)

$22,800.00 $0.00 0 18/06/2019  N/A 0 GFA (sqm): 0
Impervious: 0
0 x 0
0 x 0
0 x 0
0 x 0
0 x 0

0

RAL18/0037 Lot 13 M37299 
(CANCELLED BY SP336054)

CHAPEL ROAD NIKENBAH QLD 
4655

Reconfiguring A Lot - One (1) lot into 
one hundred and forty-six (146) lots in 
six (6) stages - Bloom Estate

$7,883,680.00 $6,288,889.39 Mar 22 19/06/2019  N/A GFA (sqm): 0
Impervious: 0
168 x Residential ROL with 
single detached dwelling enti
0 x 
0 x 
0 x 
0 x 

Superseded ICN - 
3817742

RAL19/0022 Lot 15 RP 837205

[...]

$198,132.00 $0.00 Dec15 28/07/2014 28/07/2016 3066056, 3656505 Please contact Council for a 
copy of the Infrastructure 
Charges Notice

ROL-103035 L2/RP35337(1009/141)  
(CANCELLED BY SP261101)

73-153 DOOLONG SOUTH ROAD 
WONDUNNA QLD 4655

Code Assess -  Reconfiguration of a 
Lot - One (1) into One Hundred and 
Forty Nine (149) lots

$898,551.80 $0.00 Dec15; Aug16 8/10/2014  N/A 2996726; 
3124961; 3222680

Please contact Council for a 
copy of the Infrastructure 
Charges Notice

Stage 4 & 5 = 50 lots; 
refer to IA for trunk 
offsets and deferred 
payment IAs.  
Stage 4 IA #3222680

[...]

into Twelve (12) lots

$169,290.00 $0.00 MAR 17 19/12/2017 19/12/2019 N/A

12 x Residential ROL with 
single detached dwelling enti

ROL-173038 Lot 53 M 37550 
(CANCELLED BY SP 340692)

121 EATONVALE ROAD TINANA 
QLD 4650

S241 Reconfiguring a Lot - One (1) Lot 
into One Hundred and Six (106) Lots - 
S241 Building Works Assessable 
Against a Planning Scheme - 104 Lots 
Development Permit for 
Reconfiguring a Lot - One (1) Lot into 
Sixteen (16) Lots

$348,384.00 $313,545.60 MAR17 22/12/2017 20/06/2023 N/A

16 x Residential ROL with 
single detached dwelling enti